
Love Reading Core
Learning Programme

This 90 mins session will help participants to:
Explore their learners’ reading motivations and attitudes
Discuss ways in which reading can be incorporated in practical ways
across different subject areas
Develop confidence in being creative in their delivery of reading in the
classroom to boost learner motivation 

This professional learning programme is free to access for
all primary school teaching practitioners in Wales.

Seeing the world through a reading lens 
for teachers and TAs 

This 45 mins session will help participants to:
Consider how to develop a school-wide culture of “seeing the world
through a reading lens”
Understand the Love Reading approach and the benefits it can bring to
their school
Understand research and theory related to reading motivation, to better
support school improvement plans for reading

The reading lens for leaders
for senior leaders in schools

Sign up to the learning
sessions you are most
interested in using the

QR Code or this link

https://mfl.fra1.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/SV_eu4uUeO1AISdWmO


Available dates

Thursday, 10 October
3.45pm - 4.30pm

Monday, 21 October
4pm - 4.45pm

Tuesday, 12 November
4pm - 4.45pm

Thursday, 14 November 
4pm - 4.45pm

Monday, 18 November
3.45pm - 4.30pm

Welsh-medium sessionsEnglish-medium sessions

Welsh-medium sessions

Wednesday, 6 November 
4pm - 5.30pm 

Thursday, 7 November 
4pm - 5.30pm

English-medium sessions
Tuesday, 22 October
3.30pm – 5pm

Thursday, 24 October
3.30pm - 5pm 

Wednesday, 13 November
4pm - 5.30pm

The reading lens for leaders
for senior leaders in schools

Seeing the world through a reading lens 
for teachers and TAs 



Love Reading
Learning Menu 

The Love Reading fun and accessible reading experiences 
are free to download and adapt for all who take part in the core
learning session 
cover a variety of subjects across the Curriculum for Wales Areas of
Learning and Experience 
are framed around multimedia materials and activities to ‘hook’
children into exploring reading as part of their everyday life and
create positive associations with reading

Explore fun ways to develop young reading role models in your school. You
can access an adaptable online resource, alongside a short 45 mins online
session to learn more about effective reading role modelling.  

How to read a story aloud

Reading Champions

This 1h online session will be a space where teachers can discuss the reading
engagement strategies and resources they have used, finding out from
others what worked well and what they’d like to learn more about. It’s an
excellent place to share good practice and consolidate your learning. 

Understanding your learners 
Love Reading will support you to become an expert in understanding and
evaluating your learners’ reading attitudes. You can use the Love
Reading survey with your learners, and we will help you better understand
and analyse the results.

Reflections 

A 1hr 15mins online workshop facilitated by Tamar Eluned Williams, with a
focus on learning techniques and ideas to make reading aloud more
engaging for your learners. 

https://www.tamarelunedwilliams.com/


Love Reading Learning Menu 

Monday, 25 November 
4pm - 4.45pm

Thursday, 28 November
3.45pm - 4.30pm

Welsh-medium sessions

Reading Champions

Understanding your learners 

Tuesday, 19 November
4pm - 5pm

Thursday, 21 November
4pm - 5pm

Welsh-medium sessions
Thursday, 7 November
3.45pm - 4.45pm

Monday, 11 November
4pm - 5pm

English-medium sessions

How to read a story aloud

Reflections 

Tuesday, 5 November
3.30pm - 4.15pm 

Thursday, 14 November
3.45pm - 4.30pm 

English-medium sessions

Thursday, 21 November
3.30pm - 4.45pm

English-medium session
Wednesday, 20 November 
3.30pm - 4.45pm

Welsh-medium session

Thursday, 5 December
4pm - 4.45pm

Tuesday, 10 December
3.45pm - 4.15pm

English-medium sessions

Monday, 2 December
4pm - 4.45pm

Thursday, 5 December
4.15pm - 5pm

Welsh-medium sessions


